
Contribution Totals by Type National Contribution

Donation $ 500

Grant $ 0 FY24 $40,457,751

Scholarship $ 500 Projects funded 8021

Sponsorship $ 29,594

Total $ 30,594

Contribution Totals by Sector

Sports & Recreation $15,899

Health & Wellbeing $ 500

Environment & Animal Welfare $ 2,000

Emergency Services & Support $ 0

Education & Research $ 800

Community Facilities & Infrastructure$ 10,395

Arts, Culture & Heritage $ 1,000

Total $ 30,594

Contribution Split by Sector

HEYFIELD & DISTRICT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Financial Year 2024/2025

$360 million reinvested back into local communities

$15,899

$ 500 

$ 2,000 

$ 0 

$ 800 

$ 10,395 

$ 1,000 

Sports & Recreation

Health & Wellbeing

Environment & Animal Welfare

Emergency Services & Support

Education & Research

Community Facilities & Infrastructure

Arts, Culture & Heritage

52%

2%6%0%3%

34%

3%

Contribution Split

Sports & Recreation Health & Wellbeing

Environment & Animal Welfare Emergency Services & Support

Education & Research Community Facilities & Infrastructure

Arts, Culture & Heritage


