## HEYFIELD & DISTRICT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

## Financial Year 2024/2025

Contribution Totals	by Type
Donation	\$ 500
Grant	\$ 0
Scholarship	\$ 500
Sponsorship	\$ 29,594
Total	\$ 30,594

National Contribution	
FY24	\$40,457,751
Projects funded	8021
\$360 million reinvested hack	

Contribution Totals by Sector		
Sports & Recreation	\$15,899	
Health & Wellbeing	\$ 500	
Environment & Animal Welfare	\$ 2,000	
Emergency Services & Support	\$ 0	
Education & Research	\$ 800	
Community Facilities & Infra	\$ 10,395	
Arts, Culture & Heritage	\$ 1,000	
Total	\$ 30,594	





